
12  PAMPORDZHIEV Dian 14.12.1999 BUL A 67.00 120 125 128 125

11  MAMMADOV Tehran 29.03.2002 AZE B 65.84 120 125 129 125

10  GENCHEV Valentin 03.04.2000 BUL A 66.83 125 128 130 130

9  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 66.83 128 132 136 132

8  CASTRO MARINO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP B 66.73 125 130 133 133

7  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 67.00 135 138 139 135

6  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 AIN A 66.99 135 140 140 135

5  HERNANDEZ MENDOZA A. 30.12.1990 ESP B 66.75 132 135 138 135

4  RUSTAMOV Isa 06.11.1999 AZE B 66.82 130 134 137 137

3  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM A 67.00 140 143 143 140

2  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA A 65.29 135 140 141 141

1  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR A 67.00 140 142 142 142

  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER B 65.49 --- --- ---  

17  DURAK Faris 25.09.2002 BIH B 66.48 95 100 103 100

16  STRANSKY Petr 10.08.1997 CZE B 66.91 117 117 120 117

15  LAMPRIDIS Konstantinos 28.01.2005 GRE B 65.20 110 115 119 119

14  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 67.00 121 121 126 121

13  KOMOROWSKI Marek 23.03.1999 POL B 66.90 121 121 125 121

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



12  MAMMADOV Tehran 29.03.2002 AZE B 65.84 140 145 150 150

11  CASTRO MARINO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP B 66.73 145 150 153 150

10  HERNANDEZ MENDOZA A. 30.12.1990 ESP B 66.75 156 160 160 156

9  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 66.83 157 167 168 157

8  PAMPORDZHIEV Dian 14.12.1999 BUL A 67.00 153 159 166 159

7  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 AIN A 66.99 160 165 165 160

6  GENCHEV Valentin 03.04.2000 BUL A 66.83 160 166 166 160

5  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA A 65.29 162 167 167 162

4  RUSTAMOV Isa 06.11.1999 AZE B 66.82 155 162 167 162

3  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR A 67.00 163 167 168 168

2  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 67.00 167 169 172 169

1  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM A 67.00 171 173 --- 171

  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER B 65.49 --- --- ---  

17  DURAK Faris 25.09.2002 BIH B 66.48 110 117 119 110

16  KOMOROWSKI Marek 23.03.1999 POL B 66.90 145 150 150 145

15  STRANSKY Petr 10.08.1997 CZE B 66.91 143 146 146 146

14  LAMPRIDIS Konstantinos 28.01.2005 GRE B 65.20 137 143 147 147

13  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 67.00 150 --- --- 150

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR A 67.00 142 168 310

3  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 67.00 135 169 304

4  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA A 65.29 141 162 303

5  RUSTAMOV Isa 06.11.1999 AZE B 66.82 137 162 299

6  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 AIN A 66.99 135 160 295

7  HERNANDEZ MENDOZA A. 30.12.1990 ESP B 66.75 135 156 291

8  GENCHEV Valentin 03.04.2000 BUL A 66.83 130 160 290

9  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 66.83 132 157 289

10  PAMPORDZHIEV Dian 14.12.1999 BUL A 67.00 125 159 284

11  CASTRO MARINO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP B 66.73 133 150 283

12  MAMMADOV Tehran 29.03.2002 AZE B 65.84 125 150 275

13  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 67.00 121 150 271

14  KOMOROWSKI Marek 23.03.1999 POL B 66.90 121 145 266

15  LAMPRIDIS Konstantinos 28.01.2005 GRE B 65.20 119 147 266

16  STRANSKY Petr 10.08.1997 CZE B 66.91 117 146 263

17  DURAK Faris 25.09.2002 BIH B 66.48 100 110 210

  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER B 65.49 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE TOTAL

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

1  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM A 67.00 140 171 311


